

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2011/ 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 4.7.2008 in CW P NO.11346 of 2008  
of the H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT C H A N D I G A R H )

L.I.C. OF I N D I A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

I N D R A W A T I

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 09/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E R . V. R A V E E N D R A N  
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E H . L. D A T T U

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RThe amount deposited by LIC shall be kept in fixed deposit for  
a term of one year with a nationalised bank. Office report ordered  
accordingly.( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master( Anand Singh )  
Assistant Registrar